
STARLITE NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATION 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

( November 2013) 

Name Address Phone No. E-mail Term Expires 

Ebbinger, Sue 

 

Abrams 

Green Bay, WI  54302 

469-7715 skebbinger@prodigy.net 2014 

Lawniczak, Jim 

 

Laura 

Green Bay, WI  54302 

468-9328 jlawn39@hotmail.com 

 

2015 

Lenz, Bob Loretta Lane 

Green Bay, WI  54302 

660-1381 rlenz002@att.net  2014 

Marcelle, Darlene  Fiesta 

Green Bay, WI  54302 

468-1191 ddmarcelle@tds.net 2014 

Marenger, Lauri Irene  

Green Bay, WI  54302 

469-6898 lmarenger@new.rr.com 2014 

Schantz, Shirley 

 

Heyrman Street 

Green Bay, WI  54302 

412-1046 granhaus@att.net 2015 

Tilot, Debbie 

 

Fiesta 

Green Bay, WI  54302 

265-3665 debratilot@yahoo.com 2014 

Wendt, Barb Loretta Lane 

Green Bay, WI  54302 

265-4039 babswndt@ameritech.net 2014 

Wertel, Theresa Edison  

Green Bay, WI  54302 

471-6439 twertel75@gmail.com 2015 

Wiegand, Kelly Cypress 

Green Bay, WI  54302 

469-0229 kwiegand1@new.rr.com 

  

2015 

Wiegand, Scott Cypress 

Green Bay, WI  54302 

469-0229 kwiegand1@new.rr.com 

 

2015 

 

Newsletter:    Friends: 

Kathy Lawniczak   Mike and Diane Delvaux 

Green Bay, WI  54302  Green Bay, WI  54302 

468-9328    468-0446 

jlawn39@hotmail.com  dadelvaux@aol.com  
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